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Classic Deco

Fig. DIM H
mm

Ø
mm PCS

EAN
8009935

Code

- 1 - 6≈(50) 220-240 E27 300° 2100 B 120 80 SI 10.000 15.000 410 195 4 ASN 378325 4300391

- 2 - 4≈(40) 220-240 E27 300° 2100 B 100 80 SI 10.000 15.000 275 165 4 ASN 165082 4300081

Fig. DIM H
mm

Ø
mm PCS

EAN
8009935

Code

- 3 - 4≈(40) 220-240 E27 300° 2100 B 100 80 SI 10.000 15.000 270 170 4 ASN 112615 4300301

- 4 - 6≈(50) 220-240 E27 300° 2100 B 120 80 SI 10.000 15.000 290 160 4 ASN 703236 4300061

- 1 -

- 4 -

- 2 -

- 3 -

Big size decò - fumè

XXL Classic DecoClassic Deco

Vetro - Glass

Vetro - Glass


